
Trať 21 km

1. 24 Matej Pechota 1991 SVK Muži 1. 1:22:59,7
2. 77 Miroslav Letko 1979 SVK Trenč. Stankovce Muži 2. 1:24:25,0 +01:25,3
3. 3 Tomáš Dikoš 1984 SVK Terchová Muži 3. 1:24:37,5 +01:37,7
4. 88 Jan Michalec 1982 SVK Brezany Muži 4. 1:24:42,0 +01:42,2
5. 62 Radoslav Heštera 1978 SVK Sano Vivo Muži 5. 1:26:01,6 +03:01,9
6. 91 Jozef Kasman 1995 SVK bez Muži 6. 1:27:17,8 +04:18,0
7. 79 Peter Frátrik 1965 SVK Bitarová Muži 7. 1:27:33,8 +04:34,1
8. 19 Jakub Vrana 1984 SVK #RUNTRENCHTOWN Muži 8. 1:27:35,9 +04:36,2
9. 75 Martin Bárdy 1991 SVK Muži 9. 1:30:29,4 +07:29,6
10. 46 Andrej Zvarik 1994 SVK Teplička nad Váhom Muži 10. 1:30:44,2 +07:44,5
11. 32 František Dávidík 1983 SVK Varín Muži 11. 1:30:45,9 +07:46,2
12. 87 Adam Rataj 1979 SVK Kežmarok Muži 12. 1:32:28,6 +09:28,8
13. 49 Matěj Baránek 1996 CZE Olomouc Muži 13. 1:32:58,4 +09:58,7
14. 55 Marián Mažgút 1981 SVK Muži 14. 1:35:08,0 +12:08,3
15. 36 Milan Bača 1981 SVK Strečno Muži 15. 1:35:13,1 +12:13,4
16. 4 Miroslav Hanus 1974 SVK Martin Muži 16. 1:35:17,2 +12:17,5
17. 41 Michal Labant 1991 SVK Sokol Kubíková Muži 17. 1:35:25,8 +12:26,1
18. 76 Ján Rybár 1976 SVK ŠK-Floryb Muži 18. 1:35:46,7 +12:47,0
19. 1 Tomáš Gašper 1989 SVK Muži 19. 1:36:45,5 +13:45,8
20. 22 Michal Weiner 1979 SVK Muži 20. 1:37:27,6 +14:27,8
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21. 2 Rastislav Demko 1974 SVK Turzovka Muži 21. 1:37:43,4 +14:43,6
22. 10 Jaroslav Sadecky 1968 SVK Muži 22. 1:37:50,9 +14:51,1
23. 37 Anna Balošáková 1961 SVK Goral maraton St. Bystrica Ženy 1. 1:38:39,5 +15:39,7
24. 56 Marek Smolár 1982 SVK Liptovská Teplička Muži 23. 1:38:45,1 +15:45,3
25. 66 Pavol Mandinec 1983 SVK Zázrivá Muži 24. 1:39:42,9 +16:43,2
26. 82 Milan Tabak 1955 SVK AC UNIZA Žilina Muži 25. 1:39:48,1 +16:48,4
27. 47 Matej Struharnansky 1983 SVK Muži 26. 1:40:04,8 +17:05,0
28. 72 Peter Mišo 1980 SVK BARSA futsal team Muži 27. 1:40:25,7 +17:25,9
29. 31 Monika Halúsková 1978 SVK Varín Ženy 2. 1:40:25,8 +17:26,0
30. 60 Miloslav Maršalka 1984 SVK Muži 28. 1:41:19,3 +18:19,6
31. 7 Martin Mokrý 1973 SVK Muži 29. 1:41:33,3 +18:33,6
32. 54 Martin Ponechal 1963 SVK Muži 30. 1:41:51,5 +18:51,7
33. 52 Jozef Urban 1984 SVK Activ Life Muži 31. 1:42:02,0 +19:02,2
34. 71 Peter Švec 1987 SVK Lietavská Lúčka Muži 32. 1:42:07,4 +19:07,7
35. 34 Rastislav Vajduľák 1977 SVK Tvrdošín Muži 33. 1:42:28,2 +19:28,5
36. 23 Michal Laurenčík 1983 SVK Accenture Runners Cl Muži 34. 1:42:33,4 +19:33,6
37. 80 Pavol Bigoš 1983 SVK Polievkoví skialpini Muži 35. 1:42:33,5 +19:33,8
38. 53 Erik Ochodnický 1976 SVK Muži 36. 1:43:03,3 +20:03,6
39. 59 Andrej Slúčik 1984 SVK Muži 37. 1:43:07,2 +20:07,5
40. 81 Marek Vlk 1991 SVK bez Muži 38. 1:43:12,9 +20:13,2
41. 40 Lucia Gašiaková 1991 SVK HK Direct Bytca Ženy 3. 1:44:35,8 +21:36,1
42. 11 Filip Vadovický 1978 SVK Muži 39. 1:44:51,9 +21:52,2
43. 30 Štefan Vajduľák 1993 SVK Tvrdošín Muži 40. 1:45:32,0 +22:32,2
44. 73 Peter Weis 1985 SVK KŠP Delfín Žilina Muži 41. 1:46:21,8 +23:22,1
45. 64 Oto Kontur 1975 SVK cykloklubkysuce Muži 42. 1:47:00,6 +24:00,9
46. 45 Stanislav Vojvodík 1987 SVK Muži 43. 1:47:01,1 +24:01,3
47. 5 Matúš Uhrín 1990 SVK Muži 44. 1:47:20,7 +24:21,0
48. 51 Ján Štekauer 1949 SVK BBS Bratislava Muži 45. 1:47:33,6 +24:33,9
49. 74 Marta Humeňanská 1967 SVK OBS Prešov Ženy 4. 1:47:36,1 +24:36,4
50. 65 Petet Machlica 1980 SVK Žilina Muži 46. 1:48:44,3 +25:44,6
51. 16 Richard Drexler 1981 SVK Muži 47. 1:49:04,4 +26:04,7
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52. 61 Miroslava Bednárová 1993 SVK Ženy 5. 1:49:10,4 +26:10,7
53. 90 Beáta Balážová 1991 SVK bez Ženy 6. 1:49:34,7 +26:35,0
54. 27 Peter Verček 1975 SVK Running Pussies Muži 48. 1:49:49,3 +26:49,6
55. 44 Marek Piršel 1982 SVK Muži 49. 1:51:27,3 +28:27,5
56. 25 Jiří Michálek 1975 CZE BikeRun Muži 50. 1:51:29,7 +28:29,9
57. 29 Monika Staňová 1976 SVK bez Ženy 7. 1:51:47,0 +28:47,2
58. 58 Tomáš Košík 1951 SVK BK Fastfrood Žilina Muži 51. 1:52:16,5 +29:16,7
59. 48 Štefan Kardoš 1953 SVK Muži 52. 1:52:52,1 +29:52,4
60. 38 Marián Koniar 1987 SVK Muži 53. 1:55:16,1 +32:16,4
61. 43 Katarína Mažgútová 1974 SVK Penzión LUKA Terchov Ženy 8. 1:55:38,1 +32:38,3
62. 39 Tomáš Maruška 1986 SVK Muži 54. 1:56:15,4 +33:15,7
63. 6 Ján Julény 1963 SVK Muži 55. 1:56:45,9 +33:46,2
64. 70 Dominika Ďurková 1997 SVK Ženy 9. 1:57:08,8 +34:09,0
65. 68 Miguel Peláez 1973 ESP Muži 56. 1:58:15,1 +35:15,4
66. 69 Julio Ruiz 1979 ESP Muži 57. 1:58:15,3 +35:15,6
67. 84 Martin Barčík 1973 SVK Sieť Žilina Muži 58. 2:01:12,1 +38:12,3
68. 67 Walter Scholz 1988 SVK Muži 59. 2:03:40,8 +40:41,1
69. 8 František Toman 1962 SVK Muži 60. 2:03:52,4 +40:52,7
70. 89 Viliam Mrvečka 1961 SVK Teplička nad Váhom Muži 61. 2:03:58,9 +40:59,1
71. 26 Marián Ďuratný 1952 SVK Terchová Muži 62. 2:05:20,2 +42:20,4
72. 78 Rebecca Neumannová 1999 SVK Klub Sparťaniek SVK Ženy 10. 2:06:17,1 +43:17,3
73. 83 Michal Skirčák 1988 SVK Martin Muži 63. 2:08:40,9 +45:41,2
74. 20 Zuzana Kvietková 1987 SVK Ženy 11. 2:08:41,0 +45:41,3
75. 28 Martin Uhrik 1980 SVK Muži 64. 2:08:57,0 +45:57,3
76. 63 Natalia Furičkova 1984 SVK TJ Čičmany Ženy 12. 2:09:08,6 +46:08,8
77. 86 Hana Bučková 1992 CZE Ženy 13. 2:09:58,5 +46:58,7
78. 17 Pavel Bravenec 1988 CZE Muži 65. 2:09:58,5 +46:58,8
79. 13 Lucia Riecka 1986 SVK deuter Ženy 14. 2:15:58,5 +52:58,8
80. 85 Ľubica Barčíková 1976 SVK bez Ženy 15. 2:16:48,5 +53:48,8
81. 50 Daniela Gregorová 1973 SVK Ženy 16. 2:17:50,0 +54:50,2
82. 15 Marek Rusnák 1985 SVK Majko a Majka Muži 66. 2:18:30,9 +55:31,2
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83. 33 Pavol Baran 1990 SVK Pablitko a Lucia Muži 67. 2:29:50,6 +66:50,9
84. 21 Soňa Macejová 1956 SVK TISÍC OČÍ Ženy 17. 2:35:26,8 +72:27,1
85. 35 Michal Belko 1989 SVK Strečno Muži 68. DSQ

Trať 10 km

1. 285 Konstantin Železov 1969 UKR 42195.kiev.ua Muži 1. 0:38:11,1
2. 208 Martin Skorčík 1993 SVK cross team Muži 2. 0:39:09,3 +00:58,2
3. 218 Juraj Švík 1988 SVK Muži 3. 0:41:18,1 +03:07,0
4. 272 Václav Bobáň 1983 SVK Terchová Muži 4. 0:42:04,0 +03:52,8
5. 243 Vladimír Poliaček 1986 SVK Muži 5. 0:42:06,1 +03:54,9
6. 266 Lukáš Harant 1990 SVK ŠKP Žilina Muži 6. 0:42:28,1 +04:17,0
7. 232 Róbert Haľama 1993 SVK Turany Muži 7. 0:42:52,2 +04:41,1
8. 284 Bystrik Hasalik 1999 SVK CT Rajec Muži 8. 0:44:00,9 +05:49,8
9. 253 Michal Škulec 1991 SVK fitup Muži 9. 0:44:19,3 +06:08,2
10. 283 Jozef Skorčík 1991 SVK Cross Team Rajec Muži 10. 0:44:36,3 +06:25,2
11. 277 Lucia Vlčáková 1994 SVK Bežecký klub Dolný K Ženy 1. 0:44:39,3 +06:28,2
12. 203 Peter Časo 1990 SVK Muži 11. 0:44:50,8 +06:39,7
13. 289 Zuzana Guothová 1986 SVK bez Ženy 2. 0:44:57,8 +06:46,7
14. 246 Veronika Koniarová 1997 SVK Runiverse Ženy 3. 0:45:19,2 +07:08,1
15. 241 Lukáš Zápražný 1985 SVK Muži 12. 0:45:50,8 +07:39,7
16. 282 Andrej Vanák 1987 SVK Cross Team Rajec Muži 13. 0:45:53,1 +07:42,0
17. 207 Michal Zuber 1983 SVK Muži 14. 0:46:43,5 +08:32,4
18. 258 Dagmar Hudecová 1972 SVK Ženy 4. 0:47:00,3 +08:49,2
19. 214 Ľubomír Mažgút 1974 SVK Penzión LUKA Terchov Muži 15. 0:47:38,2 +09:27,1
20. 267 Lukáš Lednický 1988 SVK Cross Team Rajec Muži 16. 0:47:57,0 +09:45,9
21. 205 Pavol Kováčik 1973 SVK Muži 17. 0:48:19,0 +10:07,9
22. 223 Peter Vajdulak 1972 SVK Tvrdosin Muži 18. 0:48:38,5 +10:27,4
23. 234 Jozef Konštiak 1982 SVK Terchová Muži 19. 0:48:59,5 +10:48,4
24. 238 Michal Maruna 1982 SVK Terchová Muži 20. 0:49:14,7 +11:03,6
25. 250 Martin Dikoš 1992 SVK fitup Muži 21. 0:49:30,4 +11:19,3
26. 268 Mário Mališ 1970 SVK Castrol Muži 22. 0:49:41,3 +11:30,2
27. 256 Jozef Poláček 1988 SVK Kysucké Nové Mesto Muži 23. 0:49:46,9 +11:35,8
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28. 254 pavol Židek 1993 SVK fitup Muži 24. 0:50:02,8 +11:51,7
29. 206 WŁODZIMIERZ KOŁOSIŃSKI 1966 POL Zwardoń Muži 25. 0:50:03,5 +11:52,4
30. 242 Michal Hýll 1984 SVK Belá Muži 26. 0:50:08,6 +11:57,4
31. 275 Ivan Krška 1980 SVK bez Muži 27. 0:50:10,5 +11:59,4
32. 212 Martina Kvasnickova 1983 SVK Ženy 5. 0:50:16,5 +12:05,4
33. 224 Jaroslav Harant 1964 SVK HK Rajecké Teplice Muži 28. 0:50:52,6 +12:41,5
34. 211 Michal Minárik 1979 SVK mobilcentrum-blazecu Muži 29. 0:50:54,7 +12:43,6
35. 220 Zdenko Červeň 1971 SVK Tvrdošin Muži 30. 0:51:37,0 +13:25,9
36. 262 Michal Krasňan 1993 SVK Muži 31. 0:51:51,9 +13:40,8
37. 276 Linda Laurinčíková 1995 SVK Sedliacka Dubová Ženy 6. 0:51:57,5 +13:46,4
38. 202 Anna Babišová 1974 SVK ZŠ Belá Ženy 7. 0:51:58,2 +13:47,1
39. 216 Matúš Krska 1998 SVK bez Muži 32. 0:52:13,6 +14:02,4
40. 204 Martin Klimo 1975 SVK Muži 33. 0:52:20,0 +14:08,9
41. 215 Iveta Hrkelová 1975 SVK Ženy 8. 0:52:23,2 +14:12,1
42. 248 Tomáš Mišo 1987 SVK DUKLA TN FANS Muži 34. 0:52:28,8 +14:17,7
43. 278 Lenka Ondrášová 1980 SVK Žilina Ženy 9. 0:52:30,1 +14:19,0
44. 217 Vladimír Krska 1973 SVK klub priatelov sportu Muži 35. 0:52:44,6 +14:33,5
45. 213 Peter Srník 1988 SVK Žilina, SIAPO Muži 36. 0:52:57,3 +14:46,1
46. 287 Miroslav Ďurko 2001 SVK Terchová Muži 37. 0:52:58,6 +14:47,5
47. 239 Eva Marunová 1982 SVK Ženy 10. 0:53:08,1 +14:57,0
48. 274 Lenka Kováčová 1988 SVK bez Ženy 11. 0:53:28,3 +15:17,2
49. 265 Štefan Holúbek 1984 SVK Terchová Muži 38. 0:53:41,9 +15:30,8
50. 219 Zuzana Ponechalová 1965 SVK Ženy 12. 0:53:43,1 +15:32,0
51. 260 Peter Petrík 1979 SVK Muži 39. 0:54:01,0 +15:49,9
52. 273 Dalibor Jakal 1975 SVK bez Muži 40. 0:54:10,6 +15:59,5
53. 244 Veronika Košťálová 1991 SVK Wellness Swim club P Ženy 13. 0:54:18,7 +16:07,5
54. 271 Dodo Šupica 2007 SVK Castrol Muži 41. 0:54:27,2 +16:16,1
55. 269 Jozef Šupica 1972 SVK Castrol Muži 42. 0:54:27,7 +16:16,6
56. 255 Katarína Weisová 1986 SVK Ženy 14. 0:55:13,5 +17:02,4
57. 252 Lukaš Podradský 1990 SVK fitup Muži 43. 0:55:26,4 +17:15,3
58. 247 Magdaléna Černeková 1989 SVK Ženy 15. 0:55:39,1 +17:28,0
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59. 286 Peter Mažgut 1972 SVK Penzion Luka Muži 44. 0:56:47,6 +18:36,4
60. 251 Matej Janíčik 2000 SVK fitup Muži 45. 0:57:07,6 +18:56,4
61. 245 Samuel Karabaš 1997 SVK Muži 46. 0:57:11,9 +19:00,8
62. 233 Michaela Viktorin 1980 CZE Ženy 16. 0:57:27,8 +19:16,7
63. 249 Rastislav Behančín 1990 SVK fitup Muži 47. 0:57:53,1 +19:42,0
64. 257 Lucia Poláčková 1989 SVK Kysucké Nové Mesto Ženy 17. 0:58:15,0 +20:03,9
65. 235 Roman Klinčúch 1971 SVK Muži 48. 0:59:29,5 +21:18,4
66. 261 Katarína Petríková 1984 SVK Ženy 18. 0:59:37,6 +21:26,5
67. 259 Alena Slamková 1983 SVK Ženy 19. 1:00:15,6 +22:04,5
68. 240 Bianka Cuperova 1992 SVK Ženy 20. 1:00:18,3 +22:07,2
69. 237 Michal Béreš 1984 SVK Muži 49. 1:00:20,4 +22:09,3
70. 225 Henrich Havrilla 2001 SVK Bratislava Muži 50. 1:00:46,3 +22:35,2
71. 270 Markéta Mališová 1972 SVK Castrol Ženy 21. 1:01:03,5 +22:52,4
72. 263 Patrícia Janáčková 1998 SVK Ženy 22. 1:01:04,0 +22:52,8
73. 281 Katarína Kaszasová 1970 SVK LA PUTIKA Ženy 23. 1:01:39,1 +23:28,0
74. 280 Albín Kotian 1969 SVK LA PUTIKA Muži 51. 1:01:39,8 +23:28,6
75. 210 Matej Kalman 1990 SVK Muži 52. 1:02:53,1 +24:42,0
76. 230 Drahomíra Lodńánková 1965 SVK Ženy 24. 1:02:58,3 +24:47,2
77. 236 Vojtech Kassay 1946 SVK I.D.C. Holding, a.s. Muži 53. 1:03:09,8 +24:58,7
78. 288 Mária Sikorová 1976 SVK bez Ženy 25. 1:05:39,0 +27:27,9
79. 231 Adela Truchlíková 1986 SVK Ženy 26. 1:05:52,2 +27:41,1
80. 221 Beáta Harantová 1970 SVK HK Rajecké Teplice Ženy 27. 1:06:31,7 +28:20,6
81. 209 Janka Kundriková 1989 SVK Žilina Ženy 28. 1:09:02,8 +30:51,7
82. 229 Radovan Nieslanik 1991 SVK Muži 54. 1:11:49,3 +33:38,2
83. 227 Michaela Majchrakova 1993 SVK Ženy 29. 1:11:49,3 +33:38,2
84. 228 Margareta Mudrikova 1991 SVK Ženy 30. 1:11:49,4 +33:38,3
85. 226 Natália Nieslaniková 1992 SVK Ženy 31. 1:11:49,5 +33:38,4
86. 222 Jozef Havrilla 1977 SVK Bratislava Muži 55. 1:13:54,2 +35:43,0
87. 279 Eva Štefánková 1942 SVK bez Ženy 32. 1:31:30,2 +53:19,1

Number of records: 172

Por. Št.č. Meno Roč. Štát Klub Kateg. Por. Čas Strata

2015-10-10, Terchová, CasomieraPT 6



Trať 21 km .

Muži 

1. 24 Matej Pechota 1991 SVK 1:22:59,7 1.
2. 77 Miroslav Letko 1979 SVK Trenč. Stankovce 1:24:25,0 +01:25,3 2.
3. 3 Tomáš Dikoš 1984 SVK Terchová 1:24:37,5 +01:37,7 3.
4. 88 Jan Michalec 1982 SVK Brezany 1:24:42,0 +01:42,2 4.
5. 62 Radoslav Heštera 1978 SVK Sano Vivo 1:26:01,6 +03:01,9 5.
6. 91 Jozef Kasman 1995 SVK bez 1:27:17,8 +04:18,0 6.
7. 79 Peter Frátrik 1965 SVK Bitarová 1:27:33,8 +04:34,1 7.
8. 19 Jakub Vrana 1984 SVK #RUNTRENCHTOWN 1:27:35,9 +04:36,2 8.
9. 75 Martin Bárdy 1991 SVK 1:30:29,4 +07:29,6 9.
10. 46 Andrej Zvarik 1994 SVK Teplička nad Váhom 1:30:44,2 +07:44,5 10.
11. 32 František Dávidík 1983 SVK Varín 1:30:45,9 +07:46,2 11.
12. 87 Adam Rataj 1979 SVK Kežmarok 1:32:28,6 +09:28,8 12.
13. 49 Matěj Baránek 1996 CZE Olomouc 1:32:58,4 +09:58,7 13.
14. 55 Marián Mažgút 1981 SVK 1:35:08,0 +12:08,3 14.
15. 36 Milan Bača 1981 SVK Strečno 1:35:13,1 +12:13,4 15.
16. 4 Miroslav Hanus 1974 SVK Martin 1:35:17,2 +12:17,5 16.
17. 41 Michal Labant 1991 SVK Sokol Kubíková 1:35:25,8 +12:26,1 17.
18. 76 Ján Rybár 1976 SVK ŠK-Floryb 1:35:46,7 +12:47,0 18.
19. 1 Tomáš Gašper 1989 SVK 1:36:45,5 +13:45,8 19.
20. 22 Michal Weiner 1979 SVK 1:37:27,6 +14:27,8 20.
21. 2 Rastislav Demko 1974 SVK Turzovka 1:37:43,4 +14:43,6 21.
22. 10 Jaroslav Sadecky 1968 SVK 1:37:50,9 +14:51,1 22.
23. 56 Marek Smolár 1982 SVK Liptovská Teplička 1:38:45,1 +15:45,3 24.
24. 66 Pavol Mandinec 1983 SVK Zázrivá 1:39:42,9 +16:43,2 25.
25. 82 Milan Tabak 1955 SVK AC UNIZA Žilina 1:39:48,1 +16:48,4 26.
26. 47 Matej Struharnansky 1983 SVK 1:40:04,8 +17:05,0 27.
27. 72 Peter Mišo 1980 SVK BARSA futsal team 1:40:25,7 +17:25,9 28.
28. 60 Miloslav Maršalka 1984 SVK 1:41:19,3 +18:19,6 30.
29. 7 Martin Mokrý 1973 SVK 1:41:33,3 +18:33,6 31.
30. 54 Martin Ponechal 1963 SVK 1:41:51,5 +18:51,7 32.
31. 52 Jozef Urban 1984 SVK Activ Life 1:42:02,0 +19:02,2 33.
32. 71 Peter Švec 1987 SVK Lietavská Lúčka 1:42:07,4 +19:07,7 34.
33. 34 Rastislav Vajduľák 1977 SVK Tvrdošín 1:42:28,2 +19:28,5 35.
34. 23 Michal Laurenčík 1983 SVK Accenture Runners Cl 1:42:33,4 +19:33,6 36.
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Riaditeľ pretekov: Vladimír Švec

Štart: 10,10 hod. - hromadne
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35. 80 Pavol Bigoš 1983 SVK Polievkoví skialpini 1:42:33,5 +19:33,8 37.
36. 53 Erik Ochodnický 1976 SVK 1:43:03,3 +20:03,6 38.
37. 59 Andrej Slúčik 1984 SVK 1:43:07,2 +20:07,5 39.
38. 81 Marek Vlk 1991 SVK bez 1:43:12,9 +20:13,2 40.
39. 11 Filip Vadovický 1978 SVK 1:44:51,9 +21:52,2 42.
40. 30 Štefan Vajduľák 1993 SVK Tvrdošín 1:45:32,0 +22:32,2 43.
41. 73 Peter Weis 1985 SVK KŠP Delfín Žilina 1:46:21,8 +23:22,1 44.
42. 64 Oto Kontur 1975 SVK cykloklubkysuce 1:47:00,6 +24:00,9 45.
43. 45 Stanislav Vojvodík 1987 SVK 1:47:01,1 +24:01,3 46.
44. 5 Matúš Uhrín 1990 SVK 1:47:20,7 +24:21,0 47.
45. 51 Ján Štekauer 1949 SVK BBS Bratislava 1:47:33,6 +24:33,9 48.
46. 65 Petet Machlica 1980 SVK Žilina 1:48:44,3 +25:44,6 50.
47. 16 Richard Drexler 1981 SVK 1:49:04,4 +26:04,7 51.
48. 27 Peter Verček 1975 SVK Running Pussies 1:49:49,3 +26:49,6 54.
49. 44 Marek Piršel 1982 SVK 1:51:27,3 +28:27,5 55.
50. 25 Jiří Michálek 1975 CZE BikeRun 1:51:29,7 +28:29,9 56.
51. 58 Tomáš Košík 1951 SVK BK Fastfrood Žilina 1:52:16,5 +29:16,7 58.
52. 48 Štefan Kardoš 1953 SVK 1:52:52,1 +29:52,4 59.
53. 38 Marián Koniar 1987 SVK 1:55:16,1 +32:16,4 60.
54. 39 Tomáš Maruška 1986 SVK 1:56:15,4 +33:15,7 62.
55. 6 Ján Julény 1963 SVK 1:56:45,9 +33:46,2 63.
56. 68 Miguel Peláez 1973 ESP 1:58:15,1 +35:15,4 65.
57. 69 Julio Ruiz 1979 ESP 1:58:15,3 +35:15,6 66.
58. 84 Martin Barčík 1973 SVK Sieť Žilina 2:01:12,1 +38:12,3 67.
59. 67 Walter Scholz 1988 SVK 2:03:40,8 +40:41,1 68.
60. 8 František Toman 1962 SVK 2:03:52,4 +40:52,7 69.
61. 89 Viliam Mrvečka 1961 SVK Teplička nad Váhom 2:03:58,9 +40:59,1 70.
62. 26 Marián Ďuratný 1952 SVK Terchová 2:05:20,2 +42:20,4 71.
63. 83 Michal Skirčák 1988 SVK Martin 2:08:40,9 +45:41,2 73.
64. 28 Martin Uhrik 1980 SVK 2:08:57,0 +45:57,3 75.
65. 17 Pavel Bravenec 1988 CZE 2:09:58,5 +46:58,8 78.
66. 15 Marek Rusnák 1985 SVK Majko a Majka 2:18:30,9 +55:31,2 82.
67. 33 Pavol Baran 1990 SVK Pablitko a Lucia 2:29:50,6 +66:50,9 83.
68. 35 Michal Belko 1989 SVK Strečno DSQ 85.

Ženy

1. 37 Anna Balošáková 1961 SVK Goral maraton St. 1:38:39,5 23.
2. 31 Monika Halúsková 1978 SVK Varín 1:40:25,8 +01:46,2 29.
3. 40 Lucia Gašiaková 1991 SVK HK Direct Bytca 1:44:35,8 +05:56,3 41.
4. 74 Marta Humeňanská 1967 SVK OBS Prešov 1:47:36,1 +08:56,6 49.
5. 61 Miroslava Bednárová 1993 SVK 1:49:10,4 +10:30,9 52.
6. 90 Beáta Balážová 1991 SVK bez 1:49:34,7 +10:55,2 53.
7. 29 Monika Staňová 1976 SVK bez 1:51:47,0 +13:07,4 57.
8. 43 Katarína Mažgútová 1974 SVK Penzión LUKA Terchov 1:55:38,1 +16:58,5 61.
9. 70 Dominika Ďurková 1997 SVK 1:57:08,8 +18:29,2 64.
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10. 78 Rebecca Neumannová 1999 SVK Klub Sparťaniek SVK 2:06:17,1 +27:37,5 72.
11. 20 Zuzana Kvietková 1987 SVK 2:08:41,0 +30:01,5 74.
12. 63 Natalia Furičkova 1984 SVK TJ Čičmany 2:09:08,6 +30:29,0 76.
13. 86 Hana Bučková 1992 CZE 2:09:58,5 +31:18,9 77.
14. 13 Lucia Riecka 1986 SVK deuter 2:15:58,5 +37:19,0 79.
15. 85 Ľubica Barčíková 1976 SVK bez 2:16:48,5 +38:09,0 80.
16. 50 Daniela Gregorová 1973 SVK 2:17:50,0 +39:10,4 81.
17. 21 Soňa Macejová 1956 SVK TISÍC OČÍ 2:35:26,8 +56:47,3 84.

Trať 10 km .

Muži 

1. 285 Konstantin Železov 1969 UKR 42195.kiev.ua 0:38:11,1 1.
2. 208 Martin Skorčík 1993 SVK cross team 0:39:09,3 +00:58,2 2.
3. 218 Juraj Švík 1988 SVK 0:41:18,1 +03:07,0 3.
4. 272 Václav Bobáň 1983 SVK Terchová 0:42:04,0 +03:52,8 4.
5. 243 Vladimír Poliaček 1986 SVK 0:42:06,1 +03:54,9 5.
6. 266 Lukáš Harant 1990 SVK ŠKP Žilina 0:42:28,1 +04:17,0 6.
7. 232 Róbert Haľama 1993 SVK Turany 0:42:52,2 +04:41,1 7.
8. 284 Bystrik Hasalik 1999 SVK CT Rajec 0:44:00,9 +05:49,8 8.
9. 253 Michal Škulec 1991 SVK fitup 0:44:19,3 +06:08,2 9.
10. 283 Jozef Skorčík 1991 SVK Cross Team Rajec 0:44:36,3 +06:25,2 10.
11. 203 Peter Časo 1990 SVK 0:44:50,8 +06:39,7 12.
12. 241 Lukáš Zápražný 1985 SVK 0:45:50,8 +07:39,7 15.
13. 282 Andrej Vanák 1987 SVK Cross Team Rajec 0:45:53,1 +07:42,0 16.
14. 207 Michal Zuber 1983 SVK 0:46:43,5 +08:32,4 17.
15. 214 Ľubomír Mažgút 1974 SVK Penzión LUKA Terchov 0:47:38,2 +09:27,1 19.
16. 267 Lukáš Lednický 1988 SVK Cross Team Rajec 0:47:57,0 +09:45,9 20.
17. 205 Pavol Kováčik 1973 SVK 0:48:19,0 +10:07,9 21.
18. 223 Peter Vajdulak 1972 SVK Tvrdosin 0:48:38,5 +10:27,4 22.
19. 234 Jozef Konštiak 1982 SVK Terchová 0:48:59,5 +10:48,4 23.
20. 238 Michal Maruna 1982 SVK Terchová 0:49:14,7 +11:03,6 24.
21. 250 Martin Dikoš 1992 SVK fitup 0:49:30,4 +11:19,3 25.
22. 268 Mário Mališ 1970 SVK Castrol 0:49:41,3 +11:30,2 26.
23. 256 Jozef Poláček 1988 SVK Kysucké Nové Mesto 0:49:46,9 +11:35,8 27.
24. 254 pavol Židek 1993 SVK fitup 0:50:02,8 +11:51,7 28.
25. 206 WŁODZIMIERZ 1966 POL Zwardoń 0:50:03,5 +11:52,4 29.
26. 242 Michal Hýll 1984 SVK Belá 0:50:08,6 +11:57,4 30.
27. 275 Ivan Krška 1980 SVK bez 0:50:10,5 +11:59,4 31.
28. 224 Jaroslav Harant 1964 SVK HK Rajecké Teplice 0:50:52,6 +12:41,5 33.
29. 211 Michal Minárik 1979 SVK mobilcentrum-blazecu 0:50:54,7 +12:43,6 34.
30. 220 Zdenko Červeň 1971 SVK Tvrdošin 0:51:37,0 +13:25,9 35.
31. 262 Michal Krasňan 1993 SVK 0:51:51,9 +13:40,8 36.
32. 216 Matúš Krska 1998 SVK bez 0:52:13,6 +14:02,4 39.
33. 204 Martin Klimo 1975 SVK 0:52:20,0 +14:08,9 40.
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34. 248 Tomáš Mišo 1987 SVK DUKLA TN FANS 0:52:28,8 +14:17,7 42.
35. 217 Vladimír Krska 1973 SVK klub priatelov sportu 0:52:44,6 +14:33,5 44.
36. 213 Peter Srník 1988 SVK Žilina, SIAPO 0:52:57,3 +14:46,1 45.
37. 287 Miroslav Ďurko 2001 SVK Terchová 0:52:58,6 +14:47,5 46.
38. 265 Štefan Holúbek 1984 SVK Terchová 0:53:41,9 +15:30,8 49.
39. 260 Peter Petrík 1979 SVK 0:54:01,0 +15:49,9 51.
40. 273 Dalibor Jakal 1975 SVK bez 0:54:10,6 +15:59,5 52.
41. 271 Dodo Šupica 2007 SVK Castrol 0:54:27,2 +16:16,1 54.
42. 269 Jozef Šupica 1972 SVK Castrol 0:54:27,7 +16:16,6 55.
43. 252 Lukaš Podradský 1990 SVK fitup 0:55:26,4 +17:15,3 57.
44. 286 Peter Mažgut 1972 SVK Penzion Luka 0:56:47,6 +18:36,4 59.
45. 251 Matej Janíčik 2000 SVK fitup 0:57:07,6 +18:56,4 60.
46. 245 Samuel Karabaš 1997 SVK 0:57:11,9 +19:00,8 61.
47. 249 Rastislav Behančín 1990 SVK fitup 0:57:53,1 +19:42,0 63.
48. 235 Roman Klinčúch 1971 SVK 0:59:29,5 +21:18,4 65.
49. 237 Michal Béreš 1984 SVK 1:00:20,4 +22:09,3 69.
50. 225 Henrich Havrilla 2001 SVK Bratislava 1:00:46,3 +22:35,2 70.
51. 280 Albín Kotian 1969 SVK LA PUTIKA 1:01:39,8 +23:28,6 74.
52. 210 Matej Kalman 1990 SVK 1:02:53,1 +24:42,0 75.
53. 236 Vojtech Kassay 1946 SVK I.D.C. Holding, a.s. 1:03:09,8 +24:58,7 77.
54. 229 Radovan Nieslanik 1991 SVK 1:11:49,3 +33:38,2 82.
55. 222 Jozef Havrilla 1977 SVK Bratislava 1:13:54,2 +35:43,0 86.

Ženy

1. 277 Lucia Vlčáková 1994 SVK Bežecký klub Dolný K 0:44:39,3 11.
2. 289 Zuzana Guothová 1986 SVK bez 0:44:57,8 +00:18,4 13.
3. 246 Veronika Koniarová 1997 SVK Runiverse 0:45:19,2 +00:39,8 14.
4. 258 Dagmar Hudecová 1972 SVK 0:47:00,3 +02:20,9 18.
5. 212 Martina Kvasnickova 1983 SVK 0:50:16,5 +05:37,1 32.
6. 276 Linda Laurinčíková 1995 SVK Sedliacka Dubová 0:51:57,5 +07:18,2 37.
7. 202 Anna Babišová 1974 SVK ZŠ Belá 0:51:58,2 +07:18,8 38.
8. 215 Iveta Hrkelová 1975 SVK 0:52:23,2 +07:43,9 41.
9. 278 Lenka Ondrášová 1980 SVK Žilina 0:52:30,1 +07:50,7 43.
10. 239 Eva Marunová 1982 SVK 0:53:08,1 +08:28,8 47.
11. 274 Lenka Kováčová 1988 SVK bez 0:53:28,3 +08:49,0 48.
12. 219 Zuzana Ponechalová 1965 SVK 0:53:43,1 +09:03,7 50.
13. 244 Veronika Košťálová 1991 SVK Wellness Swim club P 0:54:18,7 +09:39,3 53.
14. 255 Katarína Weisová 1986 SVK 0:55:13,5 +10:34,1 56.
15. 247 Magdaléna Černeková 1989 SVK 0:55:39,1 +10:59,7 58.
16. 233 Michaela Viktorin 1980 CZE 0:57:27,8 +12:48,4 62.
17. 257 Lucia Poláčková 1989 SVK Kysucké Nové Mesto 0:58:15,0 +13:35,6 64.
18. 261 Katarína Petríková 1984 SVK 0:59:37,6 +14:58,2 66.
19. 259 Alena Slamková 1983 SVK 1:00:15,6 +15:36,3 67.
20. 240 Bianka Cuperova 1992 SVK 1:00:18,3 +15:39,0 68.
21. 270 Markéta Mališová 1972 SVK Castrol 1:01:03,5 +16:24,1 71.
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22. 263 Patrícia Janáčková 1998 SVK 1:01:04,0 +16:24,6 72.
23. 281 Katarína Kaszasová 1970 SVK LA PUTIKA 1:01:39,1 +16:59,7 73.
24. 230 Drahomíra Lodńánková 1965 SVK 1:02:58,3 +18:18,9 76.
25. 288 Mária Sikorová 1976 SVK bez 1:05:39,0 +20:59,6 78.
26. 231 Adela Truchlíková 1986 SVK 1:05:52,2 +21:12,9 79.
27. 221 Beáta Harantová 1970 SVK HK Rajecké Teplice 1:06:31,7 +21:52,3 80.
28. 209 Janka Kundriková 1989 SVK Žilina 1:09:02,8 +24:23,4 81.
29. 227 Michaela Majchrakova 1993 SVK 1:11:49,3 +27:10,0 83.
30. 228 Margareta Mudrikova 1991 SVK 1:11:49,4 +27:10,1 84.
31. 226 Natália Nieslaniková 1992 SVK 1:11:49,5 +27:10,1 85.
32. 279 Eva Štefánková 1942 SVK bez 1:31:30,2 +46:50,8 87.

Number of records: 172
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